Brillare
Architectural Emergency Lighting
7.2 Volt, 10 Watt LED Lamps
NiMH Battery, Diagnostic Charger
1 Footcandle Average at up to 50 ft.
Housing
• Robust die cast and extruded aluminum housing
• Available in a full range of pleasing architecturally inspired

(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927
Ordering Information
1 FC avg.
8 ft.
50 ft.
7.5 ft.
ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ACCESSORIES
(Ordered Separately)
LGREMOTE = Infrared Remote Control
Suggested Specification
Optics* Wall Mounted 7.5’ AFF
Double Luminaire
Average initial footcandles = 1.2
Maximum initial footcandles = 3.9
Minimum initial footcandles =  0.3
Maximum to minimum ratio = 13.0
B
SERIES
B = Brillare
HOUSING
COLOR
W = White
B = Black
A = Aluminum
G = Gunmetal
FACTORY INSTALLED
OPTIONS
TP = Tamperproof
DL = Damp Location
BR = Ornamental Bronze
AC = Aged Copper
VG = Velvet Green
N = Nickel
Consult factory for other colors.
1 FC min.
1 FC avg.
1 FC min.
1 FC avg.
8 ft.
45 ft.
7.5 ft.
Average initial footcandles = 1.17
Maximum initial footcandles = 3.9
Minimum initial footcandles =  0.1
Maximum to minimum ratio = 39.0
1 FC min.
Single Luminaire
*The optics layout is intended to be used as reference only. Standard reflectances used were